619 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
P6151
NEW
Features15" XGA TFT Industrial LCD Monitor
● 15" TFT XGA LED backlight LCD
● NEMA 4/12 (IP65)- compliant panel mounting flat panel
	 monitor
● Supports panel mount, wall mount, rack mount and VESA arm

Relative humidity: 20%~90%@40°C, non-condensing
Certificate CE
Ordering Information
AC Power Resistive (RS-232) P6151PR-AC-RS-US-EU
Resistive (USB) P6151PR-AC-U-US-EU
Glass P6151PG-AC-US-EU
12V/24VDC Power Resistive (RS-232) P6151PR-DC-RS
Resistive (USB) P6151PR-DC-U
Glass P6151PG-DC